
 
Date Day Occasion 

26th Jan 2019 Saturday Republic Day 

21st Mar 2019 Thursday Holi 

27th Apr 2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

19th Apr 2019 Friday Good Friday 

1st May 2019 Wednesday May Day 

25th May 2109 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

5th June 2019 Wednesday Eid-ul-Fitr 

22nd June 2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

27th July 2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

15th Aug 2019 Thursday Independence Day 

24th Aug 2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

2nd Sep 2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

28th Sep 2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

2nd Oct 2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

8th Oct 2019 Tuesday Dussehra 

25th Oct 2019 Friday Diwali 

26th Oct 2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

23rd Nov 2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

25th Dec 2019 Wednesday Christmas 

28th Dec 2019 Saturday Fourth Saturday 


